
6,245,683.00 - 6,245,683.00 0

Claim rejected 
due to defective 
because of  
deficiency of 
information 
from the 
claimant1 12/14/2018

U70101WB2006PLC
109898

SREI Equipment Finance
 Limited 0 Financial 0

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: RAMSARUP VYAPAAR LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 16-11-2018  List of stakeholders as on: 31.03.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amoun
t of 
claim 
admitte
d

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total 
amount of
claims 
admitted

0 0 0


